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State of New Mexico

Dustrict |

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Energy Minerals and Natural Resources N July 21, 2008

District 11 MO A

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 i DepartTnent o o : gi‘\ %bﬁt only use above

Distriet Il] 01l Conservation Division ground steel tanks v hravt=off bins and propose

1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 . to implement waste removal for closure, submit
istrict [V 1220 South St. Francis Dr. to the appropriate NMOCD District Office.

District [V
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe. NM 87505
b

Closed-Loop System Permit or Closure Plan Application
(that only use above ground steel tanks or haul-off bins and propose to implement waste removal for closure)
Type of action: ZLPermit [ Closure

Instructions: Please submit one application (Form C-144 CLEZ) per individual closed-loop system request. For any application request other than for a

closed-loop system that enly use above ground steel tanks or haul-off bins and propose to implement waste removal for closure, please submit a Form C-144.
Please be advised that approval of this request does not relieve the operator of liability should operations result in pollution of surface water, ground water or the
environment. Nor does approval relieve the operator of its responsibility to comply with any other applicable governmental authority's rules, regulations or ordinances.

:)pcrator: %W&& @hxl C@ . IVIQ, OGRID #: 0030 8 Q
Address: 30 ] Cx\?rr( 5"‘ \Ln’\t q Fov"‘ h)nvw\ Tx 1 le 102

Facility or well name: (Q LSS !g,v R ol 59
API Number: 30 = Dl 5 - 37 733 OCD Permit Number: ,&/0,230

ULorQu/Qrr __ L Section [ & Township __§ 7 Range <3 O County: &« iz i
Center of Proposed Design: Latitude 33, 3477 N Longitude )©3. 932, W NAD: §g11927 K] 1983
Surface Owner: [ Federal (] State [] Private [_] Tribal Trust or Indian Allotment

Z.
X Closed-loop System:  Subsection H of 19.15.17.11 NMAC
Operation: g Drilling a new well [ Workover or Drilling (Applies to activities which require prior approval of a permut or notice of intent) Opr&A

| i Above Ground Steel Tanks or [] Haul-off Bins

3
Signs: Subsection C0f 19.15.17.11 NMAC

[J 127x 24", 2" lettering, providing Operator’s name, site location, and emergency telephone numbers
JXI Signed in compliance with 19.15.3.103 NMAC

)
Closed-loop Systems Permit Application Attachment Checklist: Subsection B 0of 19.15.17.9 NMAC
Instructions: Each of the following items must be attached to the application. Please indicate, by a check mark in the box, that the documents are
attached,

Design Plan - based upon the appropriate requirements of 19.15.17.11 NMAC

Operating and Maintenance Plan - based upon the appropriate requirements of 19.15.17.12 NMAC

Closure Plan (Please complete Box 5) - based upon the appropriate requirements of Subsection C 0of 19.15.17.9 NMAC and 19.15.17.13 NMAC

[j Previously Approved Design (attach copy of design}) API Number:

(] Previously Approved Opémting and Maintenance Plan  API Number:

5.
Waste Removal Closyre For Closed-loop Systems That Utilize Above Ground Steel Tanks or Haul-off Bins Only: (19.15.17.13.D NMAC)
Instructions: Please indentify the facility or facilities for the disposal of liquids, drilling fluids and drill cuttings. Use attachment if more than two

Jacilities are required.
Disposal Facility Name: CRI Disposal Facility Permit Number: U M Ol Oe‘b
Disposal Facility Name: Disposal Facility Permit Number:

Will any of the proposed closed-loop system operations and associated activities occur on or in areas that will not be used for future service and operations?
[J Yes (If yes, please provide the information below) M No

Required for impacted areas which will not be used for future service and operations:
{] Soil Backfill and Cover Design Specifications - - based upon the appropriate requirements of Subsection H of 19,15.17.13 NMAC
[J Re-vegetation Plan - based upon the appropriate requirements of Subsection 1 of 19.15.17.13 NMAC
(] site Reclamation Plan - based upon the appropriate requirements of Subsection G of 19.15.17.13 NMAC

6.
Operator Application Certification:

[ hereby certify that the information submitted with this application is true, accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Name (Print): EJJ,: 2 'A) .SQ &u\ Title: _ﬂq;gn.,-

L

Signaturczwu Date: 3.‘\\ \g\ Vo

e-mail address:__.S&&,ur Q4 @_, \.EQQ; b ﬂd Telephone: _ 8§28, X4, 29 BLD

TomC- 1 CHES Ol Corvoredidon Y vigion Pase 1072



1.
OCD Approval: [X Permit Application (includjng closure plm)@mm Plas, (only)
OCD Rep tative Signature: %ww - Approval Date; ( 2q z 1 ' ! QQ“)

Title: / /<57- /Sﬁl OCDh PermitNumber:__MBO

! ired wi letion): Subsection K of 19.15.17.13 NMAC

Instructions: Operators are required to obtain an approved closure plan prior to implementing any closure activities and submitting the closure report,
The closure report is required to be submitted to the division within 60 days of the completion of the closure activities. Please do not complete this
section of the form until an approved closure plan has been obtained and the closure activities have been completed.

[J Closure Completion Date:

3.
Closure Report Reparding Waste Removal Closure For Closed-loop Systems That Utilize Above Ground Steel Tanks or Haul-off Bins Only:

Instructions: Please indentify the facility or facilities for where the liquids, drilling fluids and drill cuttings were disposed. Use attachment if more than
two facilities were utilized.
Disposal Facility Name:

Disposal Facility Permit Number:

Disposal Facility Permit Number:

Disposal Facility Name:
Were the closed-loop system operations and associated activities performed on or in areas that will not be used for future service and operations?
0 Yes (If yes, please demonstrate compliance to the items below) [J No ;-

Required for impacied areas which will not be used for future service and operations:
{1 site Reclamation (Photo Documentation)
() Soil Backfilling and Cover Installation
(] Re-vegetation Application Rates and Seeding Technique

10.
era Tosu i H

I hereby certify that the information and attachments submitted with this closure report is true, accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge and

belief. 1also centify that the closure complies with all applicable closure requirements and conditions specified in the approved closure plan.

Name (Pnnt): Title:
Signature; Date:
e-mail address: Telephone:

Form C-144 CLEZ Qil Conservation Division Page 2 of )




FeB-16-2010 10:40 AN Burnett 8173327832 P 1

Form 31603 FORM APPROVED
(Avgust 2007) OMB No. ll‘."ﬂ‘i-OlS’s
res
UNITED STATES {5 Lesen Sorial No.
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR NMULC074939
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 6. 1 Indian, Alloftes or Tnbe Name
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL OR REENTER
12 Type of Work: DRILL D REENTER 7 If'Upit or CA Agreemen:, Name and No.
8. Leaso Nare and Weil No
b, Typeorwen,__ 59 oitwen ] ams weit [ Oter [ singlo 2ome [ Multiplo Zone GISSLER B #59
2. Name of Opastor 9. APt Well No.
BURNETT OIL CO., INC. g 30-015-
3a, Addrees 3b. Phone No. (inciuds orse code) 10 Field and Pool, or Explonstory
801 Cherry St. Unit 9 Fort Worth,Tx76102 (817) 332-5108 CEDAR LAKE GLORIETA
i Locanion of Well (Repor location clearly ond th aocordance with any Stais requirements.?) 11, See., T., R., M., or Btk. aud Survey or Area
At nurface Unit L, 2310' FSL, 330' FWL SEC 12, T17S, R30E
Atproposed prod ooe __ SAME AS ABOVE
T# Distancs in miles and direction from nzarest town of posi ofioo? 12 Countyor Parish | 13. State
Approx 6 miles East & North of Loco Hills, New Mexlico EDDY CTY | NEW MEXICO
TS Distance 8O0 proposed’ 18 No. of Acres in lease 117 Spacing Unit dedicated to this weil -
locstion to Rearest 330 80 40

propery of lesse Jine, ft

gAIao 10 geareat drig. umit ine, {f any)
18, Distance from proposed locstion® 19. Broposed Depth 70 BLVUBTA Bond No on il

to nearest well, drlling, completed,  33(? 6100 NMB# 000197
. Hed for, op this lease, &, s
31, Elovetions (Show whetkier DF, KDB, RT, GL, etc.) 2. Approxitaale date work il staree 23, Egtirsated durstion
1758’ GL MARCH 15, 2010 18 Days to Drill
24, Attachments
The follow:ng, comupleted in dance with the req nts of Onshore Oif and Qas Order No 1, shall be attached to this foym:
1, Wall pist oertified by & tegistered susveyor. 4, Bond to cover the oparations unless coversd by ma existing bond on file (sce
2. ADniiingPlan Item 20 ebove).
3, A Surfase Use Plan (if the location i3 on Niional Forest System Lands, the] S,  Operator certifiostion,
SUPO shal) be filed with the appropriate Farust Service Offioe). ' 6. Such other site specific information and/or plans as may be tequired by the
BLM.
25, Sigature IName (Primed/Tvped) "Date
W : | N X
s MARK JACOBY j A0/
Title / I 4
ENGINEERING MANAGE
Appreved by (Signature) 'Name (Printed/Typed) 1Date
' ]
Title ?Oﬂ!cc -

Application spprovsl doss ot warrant or cenify that the applicant helds logal or equitabls titls to thase rights in the subjot loase which would entitie the applicant to conduct

operttions thetoon. .
Conditicns of sppreval, if atty, are attached.

Title 18 U.9.C. Seetion 1001 and Title 43 U §.C, Saction 1212, make 11 & crives for any person knowingly sad willfully to make to any depertment or agenoy of the United
States agy filse, fiotitlous or frayduleat sistements o representatlyos a3 to any mtter within {13 junadicuos.

G057

" FsL, 330" Fuar
+150 , 323 e, o7
SEC 1A MO VEL g BRIV

BY Bts  PLatognR HIE

(Contnued on page 2) (astructions on page 3)
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DISTRICT I
1625 W, Prency Dr, Bobbu, NIt 88340

DISTRICT Il

180t V. Grand avease. Ariesia, I 86210

DISTRICT Il
1000 Blo Bresos Nd. 4stes, NM E410

DISTRICT IV
1280 8. $i. Wends Tr. Gauts Fo, MW 87608

Burnett

8173327832

State of New Mexico

Enargy, Minerals and Nstural Reosources Departmont

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87806

P. 2

Ferma C-108

Revised Ootober 18, 3008

Submit cne eepy o appropriate

District Qffice

T AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

P 9
0.016 58831 CEDAR LAKE GLBRIEYA YESO
Proporty Code Property Nume Wol! Number
002389 GISSLER "B” 59
DG!g gc. Operator Name Blovation
080 BURNETT OIL COMPANY, INC. 3758’
Surface Loocation ,
Vi o Tet No. | Section | Township | FRasgs | Lot lan | Feet from the Horth/Gouth Hos | Peet from the | Bast/West Uns | Coudty
L 12 17 S | 3C E 2310 SOUTH 330 WEST EDOY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Burfaoe
UL or lot No. | Seotion | Towaship Bange Wt ldn Peot from the | North/Bouth lHue | Feet from the Bast/West line County
Dedioated Acrey | Joint or lmiill Congelidation. Code Ordor No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

1‘ i i OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
| | ] 4 Revoby o that e
| | I
! | f
| | |
| ! |

----- i Sttt T
! | I
| | !
| | |
| l |
I I I Printed Name
I ! I

Visk w2 - — 4o m e R R || survEYoR czrTIFICATION
1330' ' ’ SURFACE LOCATION I I inw;:mw;n':: ;.-:l;‘u?m:r;
—3 | ot o N sTadssseer ] l Dk veveyn wads W o o vnder
el o [warce- § Stboey | ' presstinitivaliomiivgompioiasi
3756,1' | 3752.6 | (NAD=27) | | ) seiap.

| | |
I | |

) S SR dmmm—— U

2 | [ |
q ; | | i

| | !
! 1 l s G .
| ! ; Cortiticata No. Oonu 7977
: i 1 — |




@y

RIGPLAT 50' Of Excess Around Back Of Rig For Water Trucks.

260
A l__-*— 4‘
Frac Tank 100
‘Frac Tank
‘Frac Tank |
Extra Bin Roll off contamers
4 ) 30
[Working P* JTank —
IACCESS
26’ RAMP
235"

BURNETT OIL CO., INC. PROPOSED DRILL SITE LAYOUT



FlowtLING
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Operation and Maintenance

Closed Loop equipment will be inspected daily by each tour and any necessary maintenance performed
Any leak in system will be repaired and/or contained immediately

OCD notified within 48 hours

Remediation process started

Closure Plan
During drilling operations all liquids, drilling fluids and cuttings will be hauled off via CRI (Controlled

Recovery Incorporated Permit R-9166).




gaee

December 22, 2008

New Mexico Qil Conservation Division

RE: Authorized Agent

Eddie Seay is an authorized agent for Burnett Oil Company, Inc. (BOCI) to sign B
regulatory documents on the behalf of BOCIL.

Sincerely,
Mo . 47/
Mark A Jacob

- Engineering Manager

STATE OF TEXAS §
§
COUNTY OF TARRANT §
- .
This instrument was acknowledged before me on December 22, 2008 by Mark
Jacoby; Engineering Manager, Burnett Oil Company.
My Commission Expires M ?
Notary Public
BURNETT PLaza - Sure 1500 FORT WoRTH, TX 76102-6881

BURNETT OIL Co,, INC.
801 CHERRY STREET - UNIT #9 ' (817) 332-5108



